May 22 2024 (18:41) India Rail Info 1

Katwa-Bandel Local/37752 - Klkt - ER
ABKA/Ambika Kalna to BDC/Bandel Junction
1h 6m - 42 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KWAE |Katwa Junction 18:50 0o |1 0 69 ER
2 DHAE |Dainhat 18:56 18:57 Tm (0 |1 7 68 ER
3 |SHBA |Sahebtala 19:00 19:01 Tm |0 |1 10 (82 |18 |ER
4  |AGAE |Agradwip 19:03 19:04 m [0 |1 13 |73 |18 |ER
5 |PTAE |Patuli 19:08 19:09 im [0 |1 18 |75 |18 |ER
6 BQY |Belerhat 19:13 19:14 Tm |0 |1 23 82 (19 |ER
7 |LKX Lakshmipur 19:16 19:17 m |0 |1 26 |94 (14 |ER
8 |MTFA |Mertala Phaleya 19:19 19:20 m |0 |1 29 |60 (16 |[ER
9 |PSAE |Purbasthali 19:23 19:24 Tm [0 |1 32 (71 |19 [ER
10 |BFZ  |Bhandartikuri 19:26 19:27 m [0 |1 34 |103 |21 [ER
11 |VSPR |Bishnupriya 19:29 19:30 Tm (0 |1 38 |108 |15 |ER
12 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 19:31 19:33 2m |0 |1 39 |52 ER
13 |KLNT |Kalinagar 19:38 19:39 Tm (1 |1 44 |74 |9 ER
14 |SMAE |Samudra Garh 19:42 19:43 m |0 |1 47 |68 |16 [ER
15 |NDIM |Nandaigram Halt 19:46 19:47 Tm |0 |1 51 98 |14 |ER
16 |DTAE |Dhatrigram 19:49 19:50 m [0 |1 54 |68 |16 |ER
17 |BGRA |Baghnapara 19:54 19:55 Tm (0 |1 59 |81 |15 |ER
18 |ABKA |Ambika Kalna 19:58 19:59 m [0 |1 63 (8 [13 [ER
19 |GPAE |Guptipara 20:04 20:05 Tm (0 |1 70 |70 |12 |ER
20 (BHLA |Behula 20:07 20:08 m |0 |1 72 |73 |15 |[ER
21 |SOAE (Somra Bazar 20:12 20:13 Tm (0 |1 77 |84 |15 |ER
22 |BGAE |Balagarh 20:15 20:16 m [0 |1 80 [66 [13 [ER
23 |JIT Jirat 20:19 20:20 im [0 |1 83 |78 [15 [ER
24 |KMAE |Khamargachhi 20:24 20:25 Tm |0 |1 88 |60 (14 |ER
25 |DMLE |Dumurdaha 20:27 20:28 m |0 |1 90 |98 |15 |[ER
26 |KU Kuntighat 20:30 20:31 Tm (0 |1 93 |63 |16 |ER
27 |TBAE |Tribeni 20:34 20:35 Tm [0 |1 97 |58 ER
28 |BSAE |Bansh Baria 20:39 20:40 m [0 |1 100 |11 |13 |ER
29 |BDC [Bandel junction 21:05 0 1 105 |- 26 |ER

May 22 2024 (18:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



